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Contact UWRA
UW-Madison Retirement Assoc.
21 North Park Street, Room 7205
Madison, WI 53715-1218
608/262-0641
retireassn@mailplus.wisc.edu
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Retirement marks the end of one chapter and the start of a new exciting one. 
Get off to a great start... JOIN TODAY!








 





			

		

		
			
				
	
Seminars



	
	2024 ETF & SWIB Update (zsp)

	
		Thu, April 11, 2024 10:00 AM
		•
		virtual
	


	
	End of Life Choices (in person)

	
		Mon, May 13, 2024 1:00 PM
		•
		Oakwood Village University Woods, Room TBD
	


	
	2024 Elections ( )

	
		Thu, October 10, 2024 10:00 AM
		•
		virtual
	


	
	US Economic Outlook  (  )

	
		Wed, December 18, 2024 10:00 AM
		•
		TBA
	




	




Dates to Remember



	
	Breakfast at Elie's Cafe (session 3 of 5)

	
		Tue, April 23, 2024 9:00 AM
		•
		909 East Broadway, Monona, WI
	


	
	Breakfast at Elie's Cafe (session 4 of 5)

	
		Tue, May 28, 2024 9:00 AM
		•
		909 East Broadway, Monona, WI
	


	
	Breakfast at Elie's Cafe (session 5 of 5)

	
		Tue, June 25, 2024 9:00 AM
		•
		909 East Broadway, Monona, WI
	




	




Outside Events



	No Special events



	





	
	
Activities



	
	Beautiful, The Carol King Musical

	
		Fri, May 17, 2024 8:45 AM
		•
		Fireside Theatre in Ft. Atkinson
	


	
	What's it worth?  (in person)

	
		Tue, May 21, 2024 1:00 PM
		•
		Expansive the Capital, 345 W Washington Ave, 3rd Floor
	


	
	Annual Meeting, Reception, Speaker

	
		Thu, June 06, 2024 4:00 PM
		•
		UW-Madison Arboretum, 1207 Seminole Highway
	


	
	Charming Galena, Illinois

	
		Wed, June 12, 2024 8:00 AM
		•
		Galena, Illinois
	


	
	Brewers vs. Texas Rangers

	
		Wed, June 26, 2024 10:00 AM
		•
		Milwaukee
	


	
	Betty Lou Cruise

	
		Tue, July 23, 2024 12:00 PM
		•
		Madison, WI (Self-Drive)
	


	
	Adventures in Dubuque

	
		Sun, August 04, 2024 8:00 AM
		•
		Dubuque, Iowa
	


	
	Discover the Colorado Rockies

	
		Fri, August 30, 2024 9:00 AM
		•
		Colorado
	


	
	Apple Holler Orchard

	
		Tue, September 24, 2024 7:00 AM
		•
		Sturtevant, WI
	


	
	Discover Sunny Portugal

	
		Sun, October 27, 2024 9:00 AM
		•
		Portugal
	




	





	
	
Our Newsletters



	Our Sifters  

	2023-24 Sifters

	Current Sifter










Committee Mtgs



	
	Electronic Technology (ETC)

	
		Thu, April 04, 2024 1:30 PM
		•
		virtual
	


	
	Financial Matters in Retirement (CFMR)

	
		Fri, April 05, 2024 10:00 AM
		•
		Virtual
	


	
	Board of Directors (BOD)

	
		Thu, April 18, 2024 1:00 PM
		•
		Virtual
	


	
	Retirement Opportunities (ROC)

	
		Mon, April 22, 2024 10:00 AM
		•
		virtual
	


	
	Electronic Technology (ETC)

	
		Thu, May 02, 2024 1:30 PM
		•
		virtual
	




	




Announcements



	
	27th Annual Eloquence & Eminence Emeritus Faculty Lecture Series

	
		Fri, February 23, 2024 2:20 PM
	

	
Anonymous member



	
	Research Study Participants Needed - Over the counter hearing aids

	
		Tue, February 13, 2024 8:58 PM
	

	
Anonymous member
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UWRA is committed to creating an inclusive environment where every member feels a sense of belonging, and where we appreciate and celebrate each other's abilities, views, and accomplishments.
Feedback, questions, website problems - contact us at:   retireassn@mailplus.wisc.edu. 


Copyright Â© UWRA  2018. All rights reserved.






	
	
For More Information Contact UWRA


UW-Madison Retirement Association


21 North Park Street, Room 7205


Madison, WI 53715-1218


608-262-0641
retireassn@mailplus.wisc.edu
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